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

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
BRAND NEW! 2 bedrooms. Nicest 
in town. All appliances included, 
$775/mo. + deposit. No pets. 1545 
Lincoln St. Call Jordan, 579-3604. 

Share a big, cute 3 bdrm house with 
nice females, age 21 & 22, near 
campus, W/D, parking, $330/mo. 
+util. Anna 915-0581. 
Share 4 bdrm apt. 1 block to cam- 
pus. W/D, Internet. $295/mo. + utilit- 
ies. 484-7213 
2 bdrms. open in a spacious 4 bdrm. 
house w/ hardwood floors, fireplace, 
big back yard, W/D, $335/mo. Would 
prefer easygoing, open minded peo- 
ple who like to laugh. Must see 
house and meet a couple of guys 
687-1309. 

University area. Hillside, bucolic set- 
ting. Charming home & garden. Fire- 
place, deck. Large, light room. No 
smoking, no pets. W/D. Great for 
grad student. $375/mo. 543-5522. 

McDonald’s Protest!!! Feb. 16 
@11 a.m.! 659 Broadway 

Join SETA (Students for the Ethical 
Treatment of Animals) to speak out 
against a corporation who supports 
factory farming. 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstwayl ©juno.com 

MUi 

Wednesday Night 
Fellowship 

Ash Wed. Service 7:00pm 
Wesley Center 

1236 Kincaid St. 
All Students Welcome! 

346-4694 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Lost traction 
5 Tied in large 

bundles 
10 Anouilh or Arp 
14 Rankfort mister 
15 Chameleon 
16 Sea eagle 
17 "A Death in the 

Family” writer 
18 Needs 
19 Mothers or Louise 
20 Identifying 

features 
22 De la Renta or de 

la Hoya 
23 Refined grace 
24 Simian 
25 Make a 

meaningful 
impression? 

26 Importance 
30 Ananias, e g. 
33 Choice word 
35 Hodges of the 

Dodgers 
36 Physicist Mach 
38 _Paub 
39 Spills the beans 
41 Rene's friend 
42 Smart comeback 
45 Unit of distance 
46 Attaches 
48 Threesome 
50 Outstanding! 
51 Crowing 
55 So to be heard 
58 Intractable 

individual 
59 "The_of the 

60 Multitude 
61 Grimm beast 
62 Hosiery mishap 
63 Ire 
64 Celestial bang 
65 Leer at 
66 Tarot users 
67 Editor's directiw 

DOWN 
1 Sedimentary rock 
2 Within the rules 
3 Goddess of 

peace 
4 Silt removers 
5 Equilibrium 

6 Sacco and 
Vanzetti, e g 

7 Empirical 
philosopher 

8 Wapitis 
9 _Plaines, IL 

10 High-flying elite 
11 Viking redhead 
12 Singer Moffo 
13 Come closer 
21 Grappler's 

cushbn 
22 Creative 

movement of the 
'60s 

24 Had a bite 
26 Fast food 
27 Jamaican fruit 
28 Rivulet 
29 Otherwise 
30 Table extensbn 
31 "The Joy of 

Cooking" author 
Rombauer 

32 Black cuckoos 
34 Chinese way 
37 Tire pattern 

40 Feelings 
43 Conclude 
44 Dealers 
47 Plod 
49 Part of NYlsS I 
51 Canal transport 
52 Block of metal 

53 Audacity 
54 _Barrier Reef 
55 Too 
56 Attenuated 
57 Spoken 
58 Sharpen 
60 Ftassesses 


